
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the Advocates/Advocates' 

clerks/Applicant that the following certified copies are 

ready for Delivery. 
        

Date : 20.08.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealin

g 

Sectio

n 

Sea

t 

1 4 S RANJIT 
61815/20

24 
24.07.2024 WP(C)/4671/2014 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

2 13 H K MALLCIK 
64304/20

24 
31.07.2024 

WP(C)/20203/201

8 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

3 14 A SUNDARAY 
64341/20

24 
31.07.2024 SA/172/1995 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

4 7 S SINGH 
64759/20

24 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/33196/202

0 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

5 7 S BISWAL 
64789/20

24 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/33196/202

0 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

6 7 S BISWAL 
64792/20

24 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/33196/202

0 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

7 4 
P C 

CHINCHANI 

65409/20

24 
03.08.2024 MATA/57/2021 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

8 5 P K ROUTRAY 
65508/20

24 
03.08.2024 CRLREV/61/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

9 3 S K MANDAL 
65549/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/20425/201

9 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

10 11 SC DASH 
65566/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/10748/201

2 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

3) 

(Sea

t 

No-

118) 

11 11 
CHITTARANJAN 

DAS 

65579/20

24 
03.08.2024 MATA/161/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

118) 



12 33 R DAS 
66011/20

24 
06.08.2024 

WP(C)/24642/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

118) 

13 6 R DAS 
66012/20

24 
06.08.2024 WP(C)/5242/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

118) 

14 21 S MOHANTY 
66037/20

24 
06.08.2024 WP(C)/3935/2019 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

15 3 P.N. NAYAK 
66213/20

24 
06.08.2024 WP(C)/7242/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

16 0 
SANJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 

66386/20

24 
07.08.2024 

WP(C)/29103/202

1 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

17 3 G C BARIK 
66417/20

24 
07.08.2024 WA/1708/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

18 13 M BEHERA 
66529/20

24 
07.08.2024 

WP(C)/10179/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

19 2 P K BARIK 
66538/20

24 
07.08.2024 SA/178/1984 

GENER

AL 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

20 2 S K MANDAL 
66717/20

24 
07.08.2024 WP(C)/9247/2021 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

21 3 S K MANDAL 
66737/20

24 
07.08.2024 WP(C)/4964/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

22 3 B K PADHI 
66752/20

24 
07.08.2024 SA/186/1998 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

23 6 B K PARDHI 
66942/20

24 
08.08.2024 CRLMC/2400/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

24 8 S MISHRA 
66953/20

24 
08.08.2024 WA/1981/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-



2) 

25 6 
GANDHARB 

PRADHAN 

67006/20

24 
08.08.2024 BLAPL/6104/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

26 3 S K MANDAL 
67132/20

24 
08.08.2024 

WP(C)/13182/202

2 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

27 3 S K MANDAL 
67141/20

24 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/7725/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

28 3 S K MANDAL 
67142/20

24 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/7726/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

29 3 S K MANDAL 
67167/20

24 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/7067/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

30 3 S K MANDAL 
67182/20

24 
08.08.2024 

WP(C)/31553/202

1 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

31 4 J D MUSULI 
67184/20

24 
08.08.2024 TEST/1/2013 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

32 4 B K MOHARANA 
67408/20

24 
09.08.2024 

WP(C)/22517/202

2 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

33 12 P C MOHANTY 
67412/20

24 
09.08.2024 RSA/353/2008 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

34 6 S.K.DAS 
67891/20

24 
12.08.2024 

WP(C)/42512/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

35 7 J R NAYAK 
67974/20

24 
12.08.2024 JCRLA/9/2009 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

36 0 
SISIR KANT 

MISHRA 

68000/20

24 
12.08.2024 

WP(C)/19966/201

7 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

6 

(Sea

t 

No-

25) 

37 7 S BEHERA 
68001/20

24 
12.08.2024 

WP(C)/16878/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 



No-

25) 

38 4 A SUNDARAY 
68003/20

24 
12.08.2024 

WP(C)/24836/201

2 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

25) 

39 0 
SISIR KANT 

MISHRA 

68009/20

24 
12.08.2024 

WP(C)/12567/201

0 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

40 0 
SISIR KANTA 

MISRA 

68014/20

24 
12.08.2024 OJC/323/1995 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

41 0 SISIR KANTA  
68017/20

24 
12.08.2024 WP(C)/4835/2015 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

11 

(Sea

t 

No-

66) 

42 0 
SISIR KANTA 

MISHRA 

68026/20

24 
12.08.2024 OJC/5364/1992 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

43 8 
SANJAY KUMAR 

SAHU 

68144/20

24 
12.08.2024 

WP(C)/25603/201

3 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

44 6 
SANJAY KUMAR 

SAHU 

68148/20

24 
12.08.2024 

WP(C)/25602/201

3 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

45 11 D K SAHU 
68209/20

24 
12.08.2024 

WP(C)/27929/201

9 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

46 28 N ROUT 
68237/20

24 
12.08.2024 

WP(C)/36653/202

2 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

47 0 
AYUSH 

PATTNAIK 

68299/20

24 
12.08.2024 

ABLAPL/6008/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

48 4 J MOHAPATRA 
68443/20

24 
13.08.2024 ABLAPL/201/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

49 11 L SAHOO 
68460/20

24 
13.08.2024 

WP(C)/34079/202

3 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

50 4 MR SAHOO 68494/20 13.08.2024 BLAPL/2479/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea



24 t 

No-

11) 

51 9 
A. K. 

SRICHANDAN 

68509/20

24 
13.08.2024 MACA/1264/2015 

GENER

AL 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

52 4 P C DAS 
68587/20

24 
13.08.2024 

WP(C)/10659/201

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

53 3 AVISEK PANDA 
68715/20

24 
14.08.2024 

WP(C)/18028/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

54 3 AVISEK PANDA 
68717/20

24 
14.08.2024 

WP(C)/18017/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

55 3 AVISEK PANDA 
68719/20

24 
14.08.2024 

WP(C)/18150/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

56 3 AVISEK PANDA 
68727/20

24 
14.08.2024 

WP(C)/18644/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

57 4 AVISEK PANDA 
68728/20

24 
14.08.2024 

WP(C)/18645/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

58 4 
G.K. 

SUNDARAY 

68816/20

24 
14.08.2024 

WP(C)/17031/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

59 4 M K PATI 
68942/20

24 
14.08.2024 

WP(C)/35923/202

3 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

60 0 
RAJENDRA 

NARAYAN ROUT 

68948/20

24 
14.08.2024 CRLMC/3008/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

61 3 P K JENA 
68955/20

24 
14.08.2024 CRLMC/2639/2024 

GENER

AL 

CRIMINA

L MISC 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

62 3 A. DAS 
68964/20

24 
14.08.2024 FAO/166/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 



63 13 S.K. SWAIN 
69002/20

24 
14.08.2024 WP(C)/5531/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

64 3 S. MOHARANA 
69011/20

24 
14.08.2024 RSA/27/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

65 11 H.K. MOHANTA 
69014/20

24 
14.08.2024 WP(C)/7918/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

66 11 S. DAS 
69015/20

24 
14.08.2024 WP(C)/7918/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

67 3 B.K. DAS 
69016/20

24 
14.08.2024 TRP(C)/149/2020 C.O. M.J.C. 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

68 0 
BIJAYA KUMAR 

NAYAK 

69026/20

24 
14.08.2024 

WP(C)/18759/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

69 3 M.R. ROUTRAY 
69045/20

24 
14.08.2024 SA/313/1996 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

70 7 
SANJAYA KU 

SAHU 

69047/20

24 
14.08.2024 

WP(C)/13093/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

71 3 
ASHOK KUMAR 

SWAIN (1) 

69087/20

24 
16.08.2024 

ABLAPL/5878/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

72 11 S S DAS 
69108/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/17589/201

3 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

73 4 N ROUT 
69132/20

24 
16.08.2024 CRLMC/933/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

74 5 G.K.SUNDARAY 
69158/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/19310/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

75 4 S. DAS 
69177/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/18810/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



6) 

76 4 S. DAS 
69179/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/18675/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

77 17 S. NAYAK 
69225/20

24 
16.08.2024 WP(C)/2510/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

78 5 N. MALLICK 
69248/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/16812/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

79 5 S.K. SAHOO 
69256/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/13307/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

80 5 N. MALLICK 
69272/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/15363/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

81 3 C K ROUT 
69274/20

24 
16.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7964/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

82 3 
MAHESWAR 

MOHANTY 

69290/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/16387/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

83 4 G.R. PATRA 
69316/20

24 
16.08.2024 WPCRL/98/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

84 0 
SURYAKANTA 

PALAI 

69349/20

24 
16.08.2024 CRLMC/2700/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

85 5 
G.K. 

SUNDARAY 

69366/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/31371/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

86 11 
L.N. 

RAYATSINGH 

69371/20

24 
16.08.2024 GCRLA/27/2015 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

87 0 
SURYAKANTA 

PALAI 

69382/20

24 
16.08.2024 CRLMC/2704/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

88 4 A.K. DAS 
69397/20

24 
16.08.2024 CRLMC/4978/2023 C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC 

(Sea

t 



No-

1) 

89 2 S. BARIK 
69401/20

24 
16.08.2024 CRLMC/4745/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

90 5 
TAPAN KUMAR 

KAMILA 

69412/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/18360/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

91 3 B. SAMAL 
69442/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WPC(OA)/304/201

8 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

92 3 B. SAMAL 
69443/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WPC(OA)/313/201

8 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

93 3 A. PANDA 
69444/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/18781/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

94 4 B.K. SWAIN 
69445/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/18626/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

95 4 B.K. SWAIN 
69446/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/18628/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

96 4 A.K. PANDA 
69453/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/18654/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

97 18 B.K. SWAIN 
69463/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/12466/200

9 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

98 4 N. BEHERA 
69470/20

24 
16.08.2024 RSA/35/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

99 2 N. SAHOO 
69485/20

24 
16.08.2024 

ABLAPL/13870/20

23 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

10

0 
17 R.CH. ROUT 

69486/20

24 
16.08.2024 SA/38/1997 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

10 4 J. DEHURY 69502/20 16.08.2024 FAO/280/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea



1 24 t 

No-

1) 

10

2 
4 M.K. PATI 

69505/20

24 
16.08.2024 FAO/262/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

10

3 
4 M.K. PATI 

69510/20

24 
16.08.2024 FAO/261/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

10

4 
5 K.K. NATH 

69516/20

24 
16.08.2024 FAO/394/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

10

5 
4 S.K. SAHOO 

69519/20

24 
16.08.2024 MACA/523/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

10

6 
4 S.K. SAHOO 

69522/20

24 
16.08.2024 FAO/398/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

10

7 
4 G.C. JENA 

69527/20

24 
16.08.2024 WP(C)/3292/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

10

8 
4 J. SAHOO 

69528/20

24 
16.08.2024 MACA/1103/2023 C.O. 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

10

9 
4 SANGRAM DAS 

69532/20

24 
16.08.2024 CONTC/3747/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

11

0 
3 BK DALAI 

69543/20

24 
16.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8190/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

11

1 
5 D.K. MOHANTY 

69555/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/16781/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

11

2 
4 K.K. NATH 

69560/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/16602/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

11

3 
3 GR PATRA 

69568/20

24 
16.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8208/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 



11

4 
3 BP TANGA 

69571/20

24 
16.08.2024 

ABLAPL/5970/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

11

5 
3 KK NATH 

69574/20

24 
16.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8174/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

11

6 
3 SK SAHOO 

69577/20

24 
16.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8206/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

11

7 
3 AK PANDA 

69579/20

24 
16.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7426/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

11

8 
5 A PANDA 

69582/20

24 
16.08.2024 BLAPL/2104/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

11

9 
16 K.N. SAHOO 

69592/20

24 
16.08.2024 RSA/402/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

12

0 
16 K.N. SAHOO 

69593/20

24 
16.08.2024 RSA/401/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

12

1 
13 M NAYAK 

69602/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/17929/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

12

2 
13 M NAYAK 

69604/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/18343/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

12

3 
13 M NAYAK 

69605/20

24 
16.08.2024 

WP(C)/18338/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

12

4 
2 J KAMILA 

69623/20

24 
17.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8196/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

12

5 
3 NC SINHA 

69628/20

24 
17.08.2024 

ABLAPL/4111/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

12

6 
3 

SAPAN KUMAR 

PAL 

69660/20

24 
17.08.2024 CRLMP/1186/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



42) 

12

7 
3 D.C.SWAIN 

69685/20

24 
17.08.2024 CRLMC/2942/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

12

8 
4 N.MALLICK 

69690/20

24 
17.08.2024 

WP(C)/18430/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 
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